Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2019

Ordinance #	Short Title	Date Adopted by Assembly	Effective Date
19-01-514	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 6 Animals	02/12/19	02/12/19
19-01-515	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to amend the definition for "resource extraction"; to amend regulations for the use in 18.60.020; and to designate allowed uses in 18.70.30 for Mud Bay zones.	05/28/19	05/28/19
19-01-516	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to negotiate a lease with Alaska Marine Lines, Inc. for a specified parcel of Borough property for a roll-on/roll-off facility (ro-ro) for loading and unloading freight in Lutak Inlet	02/26/19	02/26/19
19-01-517	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to negotiate a lease with Alaska Marine Lines, Inc. for a specified parcel of Borough property for a roll-on/roll-off facility (ro-ro) for loading and unloading freight in Lutak Inlet.	02/26/19	02/26/19
19-02-518	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 14 Regarding Appraisal Timeline for Leases.	03/12/19	03/12/19
19-02-519	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Section 3.60.170 to add design-build contracts for public works projects to the list of exceptions to competitive sealed bidding and submission of quotations.	03/12/19	03/12/19
19-02-520	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Land Use/Development to provide clarification for 'substantially complete construction'.	03/26/19	03/26/19
19-02-522	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 18.70 to remove "Multiple Use Zone".	03/26/19	03/26/19
19-02-523	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 14.32 and Title 18 to add provisions for Section Line and State Recognized RS-2477 Easement Vacations.	03/26/19	03/26/19
19-02-524	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Section 18.30.040 an ordinance establishing planning commission review and approval of state projects pursuant to AS 35.30.	03/26/19	03/26/19
19-03-525	An ordinance of the Haines Borough, providing for the addition or amendment of specific line items to the FY19 budget.	04/09/19	4/09/19

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2019

19-03-526	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18.70.030 to allow fish processing and other commercial uses in the cannery zone.	06/11/19	06/11/19
19-03-527	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to require land use permits for filling and grading of a property.	06/11/19	06/11/19
19-03-528	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18.80.030 to clarify building type from zoning district on the setback chart.	04/23/19	04/23/19
19-04-530	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 10 regarding impound procedures for abandoned vehicles.	05/14/19	05/14/19
19-04-532	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Section 3.70.040 regarding Community Purpose Exemptions.	05/28/19	05/28/19
19-04-533	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items To The Fy19 Budget.	05/28/19	05/28/19
19-04-534	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement in the amount of up to \$1,000,000 with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation for the Small Tracts/Mud Bay/Front AC Pipe Replacement project.	05/28/19	05/28/19
19-04-535	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Alaska, Providing For The Establishment And Adoption Of The Operating Budget, Capital Budget, And Capital Improvement Plan Of The Haines Borough For The Period July 1, 2019 Through June 30, 2020.	06/11/19	06/11/19
19-04-536	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Adopting Haines Borough Code Chapter 8.10, Prohibiting the Distribution of Non-Compostable Plastic Shopping Bags.	05/28/19	01/01/20
19-05-537	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 3.80 to Collect Sales Tax from Certain Remote Sellers.	06/11/19	06/11/19
19-05-538	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 3.74 to Change the Delinquency Date for the Payment of Property Tax.	06/11/19	06/11/19
19-06-539	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 2.72.080 to make all Haines Borough Employment Applications open to the public.	07/18/19	07/18/19
19-06-540	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough determining whether recently foreclosed properties deeded to the borough shall be retained for a public purpose or sold.	07/18/19	07/18/19

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2019

19-06-541	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 2.102.010 to Change the Purpose of the Community Youth Development Program	08/01/19	08/01/19
19-06-542	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Chapter 18.30.070Fees and Penalties	09/10/19	09/10/19
19-06-543	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code 3.80 To Add Section 3.80.031 A Two Percent Sales Tax For The Sale Of Alcoholic Beverages And Marijuana In Haines Borough Subject To Voter Ratification	08/01/19	08/01/19
19-06-544	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 3.60.190 to extend the time frame for Change Orders.	08/20/19	08/20/19
19-08-547	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY20 Budget	09/10/19	09/10/19
19-10-548	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18.20.020 to clarify the definition of Child Care Facility.	02/11/20	02/11/20
19-09-549	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Allowing Permanent Registration for Noncommercial Trailers	10/22/19	10/22/19
19-10-551	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY20 Budget.	11/12/19	11/12/19
19-10-553	An ordinance of the Haines Borough amending the Port of Haines Terminal Tariff No. 3 to adjust fee rates and adopt a revised Harbor Fee Schedule	12/10/19	12/10/19

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.